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2AM-DOH1335 Hope Bay Updated Closure Security Estimate CIRNAC response to
AEM

Manon Turmel <manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com> Wed, Nov 15, 2023 at 2:08 PM
To: Robert Hunter <robert.hunter@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Jennifer Range <jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>, Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>, Guy Dufour
<guy.dufour@agnicoeagle.com>, "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Demers, Joyce"
<Joyce.Demers@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, licensing <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@nwb-oen.ca>

Hello Robert,

Agnico Eagle and CIRNAC met to discuss the information provided by CIRNAC. Following these discussions, Agnico
Eagle and CIRNAC have agreed to modify the security amount to 72,907,727$%.

Thank you,

N Manon Turmel | Permitting and Regulatory Affairs Superintendent
manon.turmel@agnicoeagle.com | Direct 819.759.3555 | Mobile 819.355.2633
Agnico Eagle Mines Limited - 11600, rue Louis-Bisson - Mirabel, Quebec, Canada J7N 1G9

AGNICO EAGLE agnicoeagle.com oo

Sent from Mirabel
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